TRACKER Brochure
TRACKER
DROP TENSIOMETERS & INTERFACIAL RHEOMETERS
A Complete Range of Measuring Instruments
For Surface Tension & Interfacial Rheology Study
1
TRACKER Brochure

diameter
(mm)
G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60 G20 / 0.60
G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84 G18 / 0.84
G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19 G16 / 1.19
G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60 G14 / 1.60
1.2cm 2cm 2cm
TRACKER CONSUMABLES
20
1.2cm
All syringes have borosilicate glass barrels and Teflon plungers. The end terminations Luer-lock tips are also made  of
Teflon.
SYRINGES
Volume STANDARD Model PRESSURE CELL Model
50  µL SGE50 SGE
100 µL SGE100 SGE
250 µL SGE250 SGE PC-H250 Hamilton
500 µL SGE500 SGE PC-H500 Hamilton
1000 µL SGE1000 SGE PC-H1000 Hamilton
2500 µL SGE2500 SGE PC-H2500 Hamilton
TRACKER Brochure
TRACKER CONSUMABLES & ACCESSORIES
O-Rings FOR PRESSURE CELL